
North Texas State Hospital Contact Information 
 
Vernon campus (V) main telephone number:  (940) 552-9901 
Direct extensions are (940) 552-4xxx 
Wichita Falls (WF) main telephone number:  (940) 692-1220 
Direct extensions are (940) 689-xxxx 
 
Name     Title     Extension 
 
James E. Smith, LCSW, DCSW  Superintendent    (V) 4000 
Email: jamese.smith@dshs.state.tx.us      (WF) 5213 
 
Judi Russell    Administrative Assistant   (V) 4001 
Email: judith.russell@dshs.state.tx.us  
 
Melba Flinn    Administrative Assistant   (WF) 5218 
Email: melba.flinn@dshs.state.tx.us  
 
Richard Hoban    Assistant Superintendent   (V) 4001 
Email: richardm.hoban@dshs.state.tx.us      (WF) 5205 
 
William C. (Bill) Lowery   Financial Officer    (V) 4006 
Email: bill.lowery@dshs.state.tx.us       (WF) 5536 
 
Crystal Dennstedt, LMSW   Chief Information Officer   (V) 4136 
Email: crystal.dennstedt@dshs.state.tx.us      (WF) 5137 
 
Lauren Parsons, MD   Clinical Director for Operations  (WF) 5678 
Email: lauren.parsons@dshs.state.tx.us      (V) 4149 
 
Thomas Mareth, MD   Clinical Director of Psychiatric Services (WF) 5598 
Email: thomas.mareth@dshs.state.tx.us      (V) 4150 
 
Teresa DeHaven, BSN, RNC  Nurse Executive    (V) 4155 
Email: teresa.dehaven@dshs.state.tx.us      (WF) 5450 
 
Brenda Parish    Director of Standards/Quality Assurance (WF) 5101 
Email: brenda.parish@dshs.state.tx.us      (V) 4199 
 
Sandra Ross    Director of Community Relations  (WF) 5418 
Email: sandra.ross@dshs.state.tx.us       (V) 4184 
 
Eric Shelton    Director of Client Serv./Rights Protection (V) 4209 
Email: eric.shelton@dshs.state.tx.us      (WF) 5233 
 
Jeff Bearden    Director of Forensic Psychiatric Programs (V) 4148 
Email: jeffry.bearden@dshs.state.tx.us  
 
Steven Sullwold    Director of General Psychiatric Programs (WF) 5470 
Email: steven.sullwold@dshs.state.tx.us  
 
Tommy Roberts    Director of Security   (V) 4402 
Email: tommy.roberts@dshs.state.tx.us       (WF) 5160 
 
Kathy Millsap    Patient/Family Education Coordinator (V) 5390 
Email: katherine.millsap@dshs.state.tx.us        
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